1
MX25U5121E
MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
MX25U5121E, MX25U1001E
DATASHEET
4
MX25U5121E

MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
18. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. CLOCK
(MHz) TEMPERATURE PACKAGE Remark
MX25U5121EMI-14G 70  -40°C~85°C 8-SOP (150mil)
MX25U5121EOI-14G 70  -40°C~85°C 8-TSSOP (173mil)
MX25U5121EZUI-14G 70  -40°C~85°C 8-USON (2x3mm)
512Kb
PART NO. CLOCK
(MHz) TEMPERATURE PACKAGE Remark
MX25U1001EMI-14G 70  -40°C~85°C 8-SOP (150mil)
MX25U1001EOI-14G* 70  -40°C~85°C 8-TSSOP (173mil)
MX25U1001EZUI-14G 70  -40°C~85°C 8-USON (2x3mm)
1Mb
*Advanced Information
38
MX25U5121E
MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
19. PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MX 25 U 14M I G
OPTION:
G: RoHS Compliant and Halogen-free
SPEED:
14: 70MHz
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
I: Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
PACKAGE:
M: 150mil 8-SOP
O: 173mil 8-TSSOP
ZU: 2x3mm 8-USON
DENSITY & MODE:
5121E: 512Kb
1001E: 1Mb
TYPE:
U: 1.8V
DEVICE:
25: Serial Flash
1001E
39
MX25U5121E
MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
20. PACKAGE INFORMATION
40
MX25U5121E
MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
41
MX25U5121E
MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
42
MX25U5121E
MX25U1001E
P/N: PM1980 REV. 1.1, JUN. 25, 2014
21. REVISION HISTORY
Revision No.	Description	 Page	 Date
1.0 	 1. Removed "ADVANCED INFORMATION". 	 All	 APR/24/2014
	 2. Updated parameters for DC/AC Characteristics.	 P4,23,24
	 3. Updated Erase and Programming Performance.	 P36
	 4. Revised ordering information.	 P37
	 5. Revised feature and general descriptions.	 P4~5
1.1	 1. Removed "Advanced Information" from both EPNs 	 P37	 JUN/25/2014